
P1 P2 Form Break P3 Lunch P4 P5

Mon

Tues

Wed 18/06/2025

Thurs 19/06/2025

Fri 20/06/2025

EXAM
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Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) - 1h 30m

Geography Paper 1 - 1h 30m

History Paper 1 - 1h 20m

Chemistry - 1h 15m

Biology - 1h 15m



P1 P2 Break P3 Lunch P4 P5

Mon 23/06/2025

Tues 24/06/2025

Wed 25/06/2025

Thurs 26/06/2025

Fri 27/06/2025
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History Paper 2 - 1h 50m

EXAM

English Language Component 1 - 1h 45m

Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) - 1h 30mGeography Paper 2 - 1h 30m

Physics - 1h 15mSpanish Listening/Reading - 1h 20m (F) / 1h 45m (H)

Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) - 1h 30m

Spanish Writing - 1h (F) / 1h 15m (H)



P1 P2 Break P3 Lunch P4 P5

Mon 30/06/2025

Tues 01/07/2025

Wed 02/07/2025

Thurs 03/07/2025

Fri 04/07/2025
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Spanish Speaking Tests

Spanish Speaking Tests


